ОЭ ВсОШ

Технология (юноши)

Количество участников 1
Дата 2.12.2022г.                                                                                          7 - 8  класс

	№

п/п
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	класс
	Сокращённое название ОО
	Ф.И.О. педагога


	Набранные баллы
	Итого



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Теория


	Практика 
	Проект 
	

	1
	Самойлов 
	Даниил
	Викторович
	8
	ГБОУ СОШ пос. Комсомольский
	Ермолаев Евгений Владимирович
	8
	19
	19
	46


ОЭ ВсОШ

Технология (юноши)

Количество участников 4
Дата 2.12.2022г.                                                                                          9  класс
	№

п/п
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	класс
	Сокращённое название ОО
	Ф.И.О. педагога


	Набранные баллы
	Итого



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Теория


	Практика 
	Проект 
	

	1
	Баев

	Максим
	Сергеевич
	9
	ГБОУ СОШ № 2 п.г.т. Усть-Кинельский
	Прокудин Анатолий Яковлевич
	10
	35
	40
	85

	2
	Таптун


	Вячеслав
	Олегович
	9


	ГБОУ СОШ №7 г. кинеля
	Бекетов Максим Сергеевич
	12
	35
	38
	85

	3
	Соломанидин 

	Сергей 
	Сергеевич 
	9
	ГБОУ СОШ с.Малая Малышевка 
	Мухамедзянов Галимзян Шарипович
	6
	13
	20
	39


ОЭ ВсОШ

Технология (юноши)

Количество участников 1
Дата 2.12.2021г.                                                                                            10  класс
	№

п/п
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	класс
	Сокращённое название ОО
	Ф.И.О. педагога


	Набранные баллы
	Итого



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Теория


	Практика 
	Проект 
	

	1
	Смоляков

	Виктор
	Викторович
	10
	ГБОУ СОШ пос. Комсомольский
	Ермолаев Евгений Владимирович
	8
	27
	22
	57


